Xcel Energy meter reading and billing history for:
Gentry Finance aka Convenient Loans

date

1/1/2008
1/16/2008
2/14/2008
3/16/2008
4/15/2008
5/14/2008
6/15/2008
7/15/2008
8/13/2008
9/15/2008

10/14/2008
11/12/2008
12/15/2008
1/18/2009
2/16/2009
3/17/2009
4/16/2009
5/17/2009
6/16/2009
7/16/2009
8/16/2009
9/15/2009
10/14/2009
11/12/2009
12/15/2009
1/18/2010
2/16/2010
3/17/2010
4/15/2010
5/16/2010

Docket No. CE10-001

119 S. Main Av, SF, SD 57104-6409
Meter Number

3125323 Account
type consumption owed Balance
(kWh) (%) (%)

svc chg $12.72 $12.72
bill 2,160 $176.62 $189.34

bill 8,092 $661.47 $850.81

bill 8,157 $645.24 $1,496.05

bill 5,705 $439.37 $1,935.42

bill 1,831 $156.50 $2,091.92

bill 334 $37.14 $2,129.06

bill 214 $26.94 $2,156.00

bill 296 $34.69 $2,190.69

bill 101 $17.63 $2,208.32

bill 603 $64.94 $2,273.26

bill 4173 $349.49 $2,622.75

bill 8,262 $630.00 $3,252.75

bill 9,585 $730.58 $3,983.33

bill 7,708 $618.51 $4,601.84

bill 7,212 $579.41 $5,181.25

bill 4,964 $390.97 $5,572.22

bill 1,457 $119.36 $5,691.58

bill 77 $14.02 $5,705.60

bill 186 $23.98 $5,729.58

bill 102 $16.71 $5,746.29

bill 41 $11.30 $5,757.59

bill 1,393 $123.84 $5,881.43

bill 3,192 $258.71 $6,140.14

bill 6,648 $526.18 $6,666.32

bill 9,343 $736.75 $7,403.07

bill 7,924 $676.14 $8,079.21

bill 6,956 $594.43 $8,673.64

bill 3,539 $304.13 $8,977.77

bill 1,909 $166.10 $9,143.87
Total Amount owed $9,143.87

on meter number 3125323

Exhibit 1





